
                                     Tuition and Fees 

Grade Curriculum 
Fees 

Tuition 11 monthly 
payments 

    
K5-12th 
9:00-3:15 

 
          $300 

 
     $6400 

 
       $640 

    
Before Care 
 K5 and up 

   

7:30-8:30        $125/mth        
    
After Care 
K5 and up  

   

3:15 – 5:00       $250/mth          
 

• Curriculum fees are nonrefundable and due at enrollment  
• 10% fee added to all monthly payments 
• All monthly payments are required to be paid through Brightwheel on auto draft 
• Students with a past due account of one month will not be allowed to return to 

school until the account is brought up to date.   
• Field trips are an additional fee 
• Families using before and aftercare: Drop off as early as 7:30 and pickup at 5:00.  
• Late pickup fee for every 15 minutes after 5:00:  $25 
• Students not picked up at 3:15 will be signed into aftercare for a $20/hour charge 

 


